
 

Approved Tariff 

Tariff Approval No: TRC/M/Promo/20/02 

 

Prepaid Anytime Data plans.  

Ref #  Price 

(excluding 

taxes) (Rs)  

Total Anytime 

data bundle 

(GB)  

Anytime data bundle 

(GB)  

Anytime 4G 

only data 

bundle (GB)  

Validity 

Period 

(days)  

P1  49  0.73  0.37  0.37  7  

P2  99  1.50  0.75  0.75  21  

P3  135  1.80  1.41  0.39  30  

P4  199  3.30  1.65  1.65  30  

P5  226  3.80  2.00  1.80  30  

P6  317  6.50  4.50  2.00  30  

 
 
 Packages to facilitate e-learning   

 

Ref # P12 P13 P14 

Billing Mechanism Prepaid/postpaid Prepaid/postpaid Postpaid 

Rental excluding tax 

(Rs) 

  

150 

  

590 

  

990 

Validity (Days) Bill period/30 days Bill period/ 30 days Bill period/ 30 days 

Free bundle (GB)  

Any time 

25 50 100 

Applicable 

Platforms 

Bundle will only 

applicable to office 

365, Zoom 

Bundle will only applicable to access the e-

learning portals provided by Institutes, office 

365, Zoom 

•  The above packages can be activated as add-ons  
• Any existing or future Mobitel customer is eligible for the above offers.  
• The above plans are marketed with prices excluding taxes. Prevailing taxation rate on 

data shall apply on top of the above price (currently 10.2%)   
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  



 Working from Home Packages   
 

Pre-Paid Packages  

Ref #  

Price excluding 

tax (Rs)  

Validity 

Period  

(Days)  

Office hours  

  (9 

am - 5.59 pm) 

(GB) 

Office Hours – 4G 

only (9 

am - 5.59 pm) (GB) 

Total 

Data 

Quota 

(GB) 

P18  89  7 days  0.8 0.8 1.6 

P19  289  14 days  2.75 2.75 5.5 

P20  589  30 days  6 6 12 

P21  889  30 days  10 10 20 

  

• Any existing or future Mobitel customer is eligible for the above offers.  

• The above plans are marketed with prices excluding taxes. Prevailing taxation rate on 

data shall apply on top of the above price (currently 10.2%)   

• The above plans can be activated through SMS/USSD/Datamart App  

• Excess usage will be charged at Rs. 0.30/ MB (or as per the excess usage rate of the 

base package) within the validity period of the above bundles.  

  

  

  
 

 


